IP66 LED HIGHBAY LUMINAIRE
DELPHINUS
DELPHINUS LED highbay lighting fixtures are
powerful, energy-efficient lighting solutions
designed for high-ceiling environments like
warehouses, factories, large scale industries
and large retail spaces. They typically feature
LED technology, providing bright illumination

ELECTRICAL
CLASS I
5 KV  SURGE
PROTECTION
INGRESS
PROTECTION
IP66
EFFICACY
>120, 130 & 150
LM/W
IK 08
BETTER
DURABILITY
Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited.   Equinox Business Park, 1st Floor, Tower 3,
LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 400070   |   Tel: +91 22 6167 8499   |   www.crompton.co.in
TIP-323-80-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG  80W  240V AC  5700 K ANSI  0.350  1.64
TIP-323-80-57-60D-HL3-NS-LM-NSG  80W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI        0.350        1.64
TIP-323-80-57-60D-HL5-NS-LM-NSG  80W  240V AC  5700 K ANSI 0.350  1.64
TIP-324-100-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG  100W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.435  2.36
TIP-324-100-57-60D-HL3-NS-LM-NSG 100W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.435 2.36
TIP-324-100-57-60D-HL5-NS-LM-NSG  100W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.435 2.36
TIP-328-120-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG  120W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.580 2.20
TIP-328-120-57-60D-HL3-NS-LM-NSG  120W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.580 2.20
TIP-328-120-57-60D-HL5-NS-LM-NSG  120W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.580 2.20
TIP-329-150-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG  150W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.720 2.65
TIP-329-150-57-60D-HL3-NS-LM-NSG  150W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.720 2.65
TIP-329-150-57-60D-HL5-NS-LM-NSG  150W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.720 2.65
TIP-332-180-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG 180W 240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.789 4.10
TIP-332-180-57-60D-HL3-NS-LM-NSG 180W 240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.789 4.10
TIP-332-180-57-60D-HL5-NS-LM-NSG 180W 240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.789 4.10
TIP-332-200-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG 200W 240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.877 4.10
TIP-332-200-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG 200W  240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.877 4.10
TIP-332-200-57-60D-HL2-NS-LM-NSG 200W 240V AC 5700 K ANSI 0.877 4.10
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
**Nominal